
POSICION ASOCIADO NOMBRE HPE HPP NHP BRUTO NETO

1 ACPP031975 ROMA ABELLAN, CARLA 19,2 19 19,4 13 22

2 ACPP032050 TEJEDOR CASABO, JULES 21 21 21 11 22

3 ACPP030679 CORTADELLAS GIMENEZ, EDUARD 21 21 21 10 21

4 ACPP031998 SASTRE TEJEDOR, YANNIK 16,2 16 16,4 10 18

5 ACPP030947 EGIDO ASENSIO, ORIOL 21 21 21 9 18

6 ACPP029579 CAMPRUBI FERRER, ORIOL 14,4 14 14,6 9 15

7 ACPP029892 SOLANO SUÑER, PEP 21 21 21 8 17

8 ACPP030760 CARDONA GENOVA, PABLO 19,8 20 20 8 17

9 ACPP031653 FERRER APARICIO, ERIC 21 21 21 7 14

10 ACPP031028 QUESADA BLANCO, ABRIL 21 21 21 7 17

11 ACPP030995 RUBIO BUSQUETS, ALEX 19,8 20 20 7 16

12 ACPP029228 PLANAGUMA SOLIS, MAX 19,4 19 19,6 7 17

13 ACPP031286 GUERRA BROS, LORENZO 18,2 18 18,4 7 14

14 ACPP031244 FUENTES PIULACHS, MARTI 17,4 17 17,6 7 14

15 ACPP031334 NOGUE CAMACHO, HUGO 21 21 21 6 16

16 ACPP031989 TORRENTS ROVIRA, MARC 21 21 21 6 14

17 ACPP030307 CRUSELLAS AGUILO, IAGO 21 21 21 6 16

18 ACPP031911 QUINTANA MASO, BIEL 19,2 19 19,4 6 16

19 ACPP031002 RAMOS SANCHEZ, MARTINA 21 21 21 5 15

20 ACPP032049 MONTERO BAYARRI, ALEIX 21 21 21 5 12

21 ACPP032166 PROHIAS PALOMAR, MARINA 21 21 21 5 14

22 ACPP031906 SANCHEZ COLOMINAS, MARIA 21 21 21 5 13

23 ACPP032132 PERICH ORPELLA, ARIADNA 21 21 21 5 13

24 ACPP031225 ITURMENDI SIMON, GABRIELA 21 21 21 5 15

25 ACPP030691 MOLINA FIGUEROLA, ROGER 20,4 20 20,6 5 11

26 ACPP032034 PERREZ BOSCH, MARCEL 21 21 21 4 10

27 ACPP030967 VERGES GALLIFA, ARIADNA 21 21 21 4 12

28 ACPP031968 CORONADO CARRASQUILLA, LAURA21 21 21 4 13

29 ACPP031221 FERNANDEZ ROMERO, DAVID 21 21 21 4 14

30 ACPP031395 PUIG VIVO, GERARD 21 21 21 4 10

31 ACPP031272 PINA AURA, ANA 20,4 20 20,6 4 11

32 ACPP029891 SOLANO SUÑER, ALEIX 19,4 19 19,6 4 12

33 ACPP032011 CAPELLA SANSO, NIL 21 21 21 3 12

34 ACPP032097 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, MAIA 21 21 21 3 7

35 ACPP029889 ROVIROSA REIG, MARINA 21 21 21 3 11

36 ACPP031976 VELA GASCH, AINA 21 21 21 2 7

37 ACPP031275 CABEZAS MARCO, ORIOL 21 21 21 2 10

38 ACPP032156 PROHIAS PALOMAR, NURIA 21 21 21 2 8

39 ACPP031973 CASTILLA COLOM, BERTA 21 21 21 2 8

40 ACPP031256 ESCAÑO JIMENEZ, JAN 21 21 21 2 10

41 ACPP031285 GUERRA BROS, PABLO 21 21 21 1 8

42 ACPP031347 GELADA ZAMBRANO, BIEL 21 21 21 1 5
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1 ACPP031975 ROMA ABELLAN, CARLA 19,2 19 19,4 13 22

2 ACPP032050 TEJEDOR CASABO, JULES 21 21 21 11 22

3 ACPP030679 CORTADELLAS GIMENEZ, EDUARD 21 21 21 10 21
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4 ACPP031998 SASTRE TEJEDOR, YANNIK 16,2 16 16,4 10 18

5 ACPP030947 EGIDO ASENSIO, ORIOL 21 21 21 9 18

6 ACPP029228 PLANAGUMA SOLIS, MAX 19,4 19 19,6 7 17

7 ACPP030760 CARDONA GENOVA, PABLO 19,8 20 20 8 17

8 ACPP029892 SOLANO SUÑER, PEP 21 21 21 8 17

9 ACPP031028 QUESADA BLANCO, ABRIL 21 21 21 7 17

10 ACPP031911 QUINTANA MASO, BIEL 19,2 19 19,4 6 16

11 ACPP030995 RUBIO BUSQUETS, ALEX 19,8 20 20 7 16

12 ACPP031334 NOGUE CAMACHO, HUGO 21 21 21 6 16

13 ACPP030307 CRUSELLAS AGUILO, IAGO 21 21 21 6 16

14 ACPP029579 CAMPRUBI FERRER, ORIOL 14,4 14 14,6 9 15

15 ACPP031002 RAMOS SANCHEZ, MARTINA 21 21 21 5 15

16 ACPP031225 ITURMENDI SIMON, GABRIELA 21 21 21 5 15

17 ACPP031244 FUENTES PIULACHS, MARTI 17,4 17 17,6 7 14

18 ACPP031286 GUERRA BROS, LORENZO 18,2 18 18,4 7 14

19 ACPP031653 FERRER APARICIO, ERIC 21 21 21 7 14

20 ACPP031989 TORRENTS ROVIRA, MARC 21 21 21 6 14

21 ACPP032166 PROHIAS PALOMAR, MARINA 21 21 21 5 14

22 ACPP031221 FERNANDEZ ROMERO, DAVID 21 21 21 4 14

23 ACPP031968 CORONADO CARRASQUILLA, LAURA21 21 21 4 13

24 ACPP031906 SANCHEZ COLOMINAS, MARIA 21 21 21 5 13

25 ACPP032132 PERICH ORPELLA, ARIADNA 21 21 21 5 13

26 ACPP029891 SOLANO SUÑER, ALEIX 19,4 19 19,6 4 12

27 ACPP032049 MONTERO BAYARRI, ALEIX 21 21 21 5 12

28 ACPP032011 CAPELLA SANSO, NIL 21 21 21 3 12

29 ACPP030967 VERGES GALLIFA, ARIADNA 21 21 21 4 12

30 ACPP031272 PINA AURA, ANA 20,4 20 20,6 4 11

31 ACPP030691 MOLINA FIGUEROLA, ROGER 20,4 20 20,6 5 11

32 ACPP029889 ROVIROSA REIG, MARINA 21 21 21 3 11

33 ACPP032034 PERREZ BOSCH, MARCEL 21 21 21 4 10

34 ACPP031275 CABEZAS MARCO, ORIOL 21 21 21 2 10

35 ACPP031395 PUIG VIVO, GERARD 21 21 21 4 10

36 ACPP031256 ESCAÑO JIMENEZ, JAN 21 21 21 2 10

37 ACPP032156 PROHIAS PALOMAR, NURIA 21 21 21 2 8

38 ACPP031973 CASTILLA COLOM, BERTA 21 21 21 2 8

39 ACPP031285 GUERRA BROS, PABLO 21 21 21 1 8

40 ACPP031976 VELA GASCH, AINA 21 21 21 2 7

41 ACPP032097 RODRIGUEZ GARCIA, MAIA 21 21 21 3 7

42 ACPP031347 GELADA ZAMBRANO, BIEL 21 21 21 1 5


